01.04.
02.04.

04.04.
05.04.
08.04.
09.04.

10.04.

11.04.
12.04.
15.04.
16.04.

18.04.
23.04.

24.04.
25.04.
26.04.
29.04.
30.04.

Veranstaltungskalender RPRILZ 2019

16.30 Uhr
9.00 Uhr
9.00 Uhr
14.00 Uhr
14.30 Uhr
10.00 Uhr
16.30 Uhr
9.00 Uhr
10.00 Uhr
10.30 Uhr
15.00 Uhr
14.30 Uhr
10.00 Uhr
9.00 Uhr
9.00 Uhr
9.00 Uhr
14.00 Uhr
10.30 Uhr
9.00 Uhr
10.00 Uhr
14.00 Uhr
10.30 Uhr
14.30 Uhr
10.00 Uhr
16.30 Uhr
9.00 Uhr
10.00 Uhr
14.00 Uhr

omo

Rosenkranzgebet
Reha Sport
Gartengruppe
Osterbasar
Cafeteria

Bingo
Rosenkranzgebet
Reha Sport
Gartengruppe
Gottesdienst
Filmvorfiihrung
Cafeteria

Bingo

Clown Florentine
Reha Sport
Garten Gruppe
Strickkreis

Ev. Gottesdienst
Reha Sport
Garten Gruppe
Strickkreis
Gottesdienst
Cafeteria

Bingo
Rosenkranzgebet
Reha Sport
Garten Gruppe

Strickkreis




